NU faculty salaries

Faculty at the University of Nebraska at Omaha received their largest pay increase in more than two decades this year after demonstrating salaries had fallen below the levels recom-

mended in state statute. The chart shows the rate faculty salaries have increased going back to 2005-06 fiscal year.

Biennium

University of Nebraska at Omaha

2005-2007
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2009-2011
2011-2013
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2021-2023
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2025-2027
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First Year

3.95%
4.30%
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4.90%

Second Year
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Biennium

University of Nebraska at Kearney
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2025-2027

First Year
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290%
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Second Year
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Biennium First Year Second Year

University of Nebraska-Lincoln,
University of Nebraska Medical Center

2005-2007 3.95% 3.95%
2007-2009 4.40% 4.40%
2009-2011 1.50% 0%
2011-2013 2.50% 2.50%
2013-2015 3% 3%
2015-2017 3% 2.50%
2017-2019 1.75% 1.75%
2019-2021 1.90% 0%
2021-2023 1.50% 3%
2023-2025 3% 3%
2025-2027 TBD TBD



